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EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS MEN 62 kg SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 BILGIN Erol 20.02.1987 TUR A 61.97 130 135 137 135
2 PETROSYAN Sergey 07.06.1988 RUS A 62.00 130 135 137 135
3 POPOV Vladimir 23.01.1977 MDA A 61.83 125 128 130 130
4 HASANOV Sardar 12.05.1985 AZE A 61.82 125 130 130 125
5 GEORGIEV Stefan 07.02.1975 BUL A 61.89 123 126 126 123
6 NDICKA Matam Samson 22.03.1976 FRA A 61.97 122 122 122 122
7 SIRGHI Oleg 09.07.1987 MDA A 61.31 118 120 124 120
8 SULEYMANOV Zulfugar 02.11.1982 AZE A 61.88 119 119 123 119
9 SLABY Petr 25.11.1983 CZE B 61.63 102 107 107 107

10 GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB B 61.33 105 110 110 105
11 RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 ITA B 61.70 105 105 105 105
12 PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE B 61.51 98 101 103 103
13 LERCH Zsolt 15.08.1990 HUN B 61.63 93 100 103 103
14 BELAN Michal 24.12.1985 SVK B 61.62 100 100 100 100

CORNETTA Giuliano 19.12.1980 ITA B 62.00 115 --- --- ---
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EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS MEN 62 kg CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 PETROSYAN Sergey 07.06.1988 RUS A 62.00 160 165 167 167
2 BILGIN Erol 20.02.1987 TUR A 61.97 160 165 165 160
3 SULEYMANOV Zulfugar 02.11.1982 AZE A 61.88 155 158 160 158
4 GEORGIEV Stefan 07.02.1975 BUL A 61.89 149 155 162 155
5 POPOV Vladimir 23.01.1977 MDA A 61.83 154 154 157 154
6 HASANOV Sardar 12.05.1985 AZE A 61.82 150 150 150 150
7 NDICKA Matam Samson 22.03.1976 FRA A 61.97 150 154 154 150
8 SLABY Petr 25.11.1983 CZE B 61.63 133 137 140 137
9 RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 ITA B 61.70 135 140 140 135

10 GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB B 61.33 130 137 140 130
11 BELAN Michal 24.12.1985 SVK B 61.62 125 129 136 129
12 LERCH Zsolt 15.08.1990 HUN B 61.63 115 123 126 126
13 PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE B 61.51 118 123 123 123

SIRGHI Oleg 09.07.1987 MDA A 61.31 152 --- --- ---
CORNETTA Giuliano 19.12.1980 ITA B 62.00 --- --- --- ---

NEW RECORDS
Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun

167 PETROSYAN Sergey 07.06.1988 RUS X
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EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS MEN 62 kg TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
1 PETROSYAN Sergey 07.06.1988 RUS A 62.00 135 167 302
2 BILGIN Erol 20.02.1987 TUR A 61.97 135 160 295
3 POPOV Vladimir 23.01.1977 MDA A 61.83 130 154 284
4 GEORGIEV Stefan 07.02.1975 BUL A 61.89 123 155 278
5 SULEYMANOV Zulfugar 02.11.1982 AZE A 61.88 119 158 277
6 HASANOV Sardar 12.05.1985 AZE A 61.82 125 150 275
7 NDICKA Matam Samson 22.03.1976 FRA A 61.97 122 150 272
8 SLABY Petr 25.11.1983 CZE B 61.63 107 137 244
9 RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 ITA B 61.70 105 135 240

10 GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB B 61.33 105 130 235
11 BELAN Michal 24.12.1985 SVK B 61.62 100 129 229
12 LERCH Zsolt 15.08.1990 HUN B 61.63 103 126 229
13 PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE B 61.51 103 123 226

SIRGHI Oleg 09.07.1987 MDA A 61.31 120 --- ---
CORNETTA Giuliano 19.12.1980 ITA B 62.00 --- --- ---

NEW RECORDS
Lift Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun

Cl & Jerk 167 PETROSYAN Sergey 07.06.1988 RUS X
Total 302 PETROSYAN Sergey 07.06.1988 RUS X


